SAVI™ MELODY
M
EL
O
D
Y
-B
-1

NICHELESS, INTELLIGENT
COLOR LED LIGHT SOURCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAVI-MELODY100     100 foot cord length
SAVI-MELODY150     150 foot cord length
SAVI-MEL2PAK-100  2 SAVI 100 ft. Melody w/ 100W 12 VAC Transformer
SAVI-MEL2PAK-150  2 SAVI 150 ft. Melody w/ 100W 12 VAC Transformer
THE SAVI MELODY - 12 VAC LED LIGHTING
The SAVI Melody can be wired to any 12 VAC transformer, wire
transformer to any controller, wall switch, etc. NO SEPARATE
CONTROLLER NEEDED. Use 1, 2, 3 or more Melody light(s), you’re